
SBM Jugend C + D Gr.-röm.

Triberg, 12.02.2012

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Eric Lutz KSV Taisersdorf
SS 4:0

52
PS 5:2

33
 2  8  3  9 0 1.I

2 Maurice Mischlinski KSV Wollmatingen
0:25

01
TÜ 13:0

44
1:20

03
 1  4  2 14 2 5.III

3 Jonas Maier ASV Altenheim
SS 11:0

54
4:00

11
SS 4:1

52
 2 11  3 17 1 4.II

4 Besjan Beqiri ASV 1885 Freiburg
1:10

03
2:12

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Pool B

1 Jan Kiefer TSV Kandern
0:25

02
0:16

03
SS 4:0

54
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Hannes Pietrek KSV Vöhrenbach
SS 3:0

51
SS 4:0

54
1:25

03
 2 10  2  7 0 3.II

3 Max Glok KSV Taisersdorf
SS 5:0

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 5:0

52
 3 15  3 14 0 2.I

4 Oleg Weber RKG Freiburg 2000
1:15

03
1:06

02
0:22

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Maurice Mischlinski - Jonas Maier

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

4-1 Oleg Weber - Jan Kiefer

2-3 Hannes Pietrek - Max Glok

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Maurice Mischlinski KSV Wollmatingen 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Jan Kiefer TSV Kandern 0 6.00:25

Pool A 3 Jonas Maier ASV Altenheim 0 4.02:45

Pool B 2 Hannes Pietrek KSV Vöhrenbach 5 3.SS 3:8

Pool A 1 Eric Lutz KSV Taisersdorf 3 1.PS 4:1

Pool B 3 Max Glok KSV Taisersdorf 1 2.04:00
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